
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAZER	ROBOTICS	2023-12-01	to	2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,306.21
2023-12-07 Amazon txn_brHOO7Y -$120.47 $2,185.74
2023-12-07 Amazon txn_V0HOyxw -$10.58 $2,175.16
2023-12-08 Amazon txn_vgHrz9X -$43.52 $2,131.64
2023-12-08 MISUMI	USA txn_p5Hxxk6 -$121.71 $2,009.93
2023-12-09 Amazon txn_GkHWWdy -$58.75 $1,951.18
2023-12-13 goBILDA txn_d7HvveZ -$511.39 $1,439.79
2023-12-13 REVrobotics txn_evHzz6W -$37.37 $1,402.42
2023-12-13 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_zVHdd4q -$26.98 $1,375.44
2023-12-18 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_gnHEEMa -$42.96 $1,332.48
2023-12-22 REVrobotics txn_PVHKNEv -$32.27 $1,300.21

WITHDRAWN:	$1,006.00.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,300.21

Lazer	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lazer	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


